City of Lafayette

Public Employee Compensation Report

Administrative Services Director

Public Works & Engineering Director
Assistant Administrative Services Director
Planning & Building Director

2023

Last Name First Name Department Classification
Srivatsa Niroop Administration  City Manager
Robinson Tracy Administration

Moran Michael Public Works

Wakeman Jennifer Administration

Wolff Gregory Planning

Luttropp John Engineering Engineering Manager

Total
Regular Pay

269,316

227,439
215,252
203,088
188,757
184,765

Overtime Lump Sum

Pay

o O O o o

Pay

10,684

7,603
7,445

Gross Total

Other Pay Pay

15,400

8,500
9,150
9,150
7,900
8,400

295,400

235,939
224,402
219,841
204,102
193,165

Deferred
Compensation
/Defined
Contribution
Plan

72,966

38,172
35,644
60,432
32,373
54,382

Health,
Dental,
Vision

10,747

30,157
29,491
1,648
28,504
1,648
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