## City of Lafayette Public Employee Compensation Report 2023

				Tatal	0	Lauren Coura		Cuasa Tatal	Compensation /Defined	Health,
Last Name	First Name	Department	Classification	Total Regular Pay	Overtime Pay	Lump Sum Pay	Other Pay	Gross Total Pay	Contribution Plan	Dental, Vision
<u> Last Hame</u>	1 Hot Hame	<u>Beparement</u>	<u>elassineation</u>	regular ray	<u> </u>	<u>,</u>	<u>otner ray</u>	<u>,</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Srivatsa	Niroop	Administration	City Manager	269,316	(	10,684	15,400	295,400	72,966	10,747
Robinson	Tracy	Administration	Administrative Services Director	227,439	C	0	8,500	235,939	38,172	30,157
Moran	Michael	Public Works	Public Works & Engineering Director	215,252	C	0	9,150	224,402	35,644	29,491
Wakeman	Jennifer	Administration	Assistant Administrative Services Director	203,088	C	7,603	9,150	219,841	60,432	1,648
Wolff	Gregory	Planning	Planning & Building Director	188,757	C	7,445	7,900	204,102	32,373	28,504
Luttropp	John	Engineering	Engineering Manager	184,765	C	0	8,400	193,165	54,382	1,648

Deferred